Appendix

Table: Summary of Models (CZ context).



(Intercept)

age 20-29

age 30-39

age 40-54

age 55-64

age 65+

education high school

education college

AP_anger weak

AP_anger medium

Model 3 Model 4 Model 5 Model 6
-14.76 -14.80 -12.74 -15.01
(605.28) (652.32) (599.88) (613.03)
13.34 12.67 13.41 11.89
(605.29) (652.32) (599.88) (613.03)
13.63 13.40 13.94 12.27
(605.28) (652.32) (599.88) (613.03)
13.58 13.27 13.92 12.25
(605.28) (652.32) (599.88) (613.03)
14.40 13.95 14.68 12.88
(605.28) (652.32) (599.88) (613.03)
14.61 14.16 14.86 13.46
(605.28) (652.32) (599.88) (613.03)
-0.94 *** -0.98 *** -0.95 *** -0.89 ***
(0.24) (0.24) (0.23) (0.26)
-1.24 *** -1.30 *** -1.47 = -0.86 **
(0.27) (0.27) (0.26) (0.31)
0.62*
(0.30)
1.66 ***



AP_anger high

IDP_parliament completely disagree

IDP_parliament completely agree

IDP_referendum completely disagree

IDP_referendum completely agree

INP_leader partly agree

INP_leader partly disagree

INP_leade fully disagree

PS_Ukraine partly agree

PS_Ukraine partly disagree

(0.31)

2.83***

(0.37)

-0.13

(0.56)

-0.23

(0.53)

112~

(0.49)

2.60 ***

(0.44)

-0.00

(0.64)

-0.77

(0.58)

-1.38*

(0.56)

1.70 ***

(0.48)

3.24 ***

(0.48)



PS_Ukraine completely disagree

AIC

BIC

Pseudo R2

4.28 ***
(0.49)
556 556 556 556
598.82 632.29 665.06 510.97
646.35 710.06 712.59 558.50
0.37 0.33 0.25 0.51

“x < 0.007; **p <0.07; *p <0.05.

Data: SYRI.



